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Tabulka místností 1.NP
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Nášlapná vrstva
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba

Povrchová úprava zdí
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka + obklad
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka

Povrchová úprava stropu
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka

L

60
0

1 
97

0

P

90
0

1 
97

0

P 800
1 970 P

85
0

1 
97

0

L800
1 970

P

1 
10

0
1 

97
0

P800
1 970

L

90
0

1 
97

0

L

80
0

1 9
70

P

80
0

1 
97

0

L

1 
00

0
1 

97
0

P

80
0

1 
97

0

L

80
0

1 
97

0

P800
1 970

P800
1 970

L 600
1 970

L 600
1 970

P

60
0

1 
97

0

L

60
0

1 
97

0

P 900
1 970

P 900
1 970

L

1 
00

0
1 

97
0

P

80
0

1 
97

0

L 600
1 970

L 600
1 970

L 600
1 970

L800
1 970

25
 7

95

36
5

4 
10

0
15

0
1 

00
0

10
0

1 
00

0
10

0
1 

46
5

15
0

2 
73

5
36

5
8 

90
0

36
5

4 
63

5
36

5

4 
81

5
60

0
50

2
60

0
50

5
60

0
4 

70
6

1 
20

0
1 

80
5

1 
20

0
1 

85
3

1 
20

0
6 

21
2

16 405
8 605 7 800

1 861 1 500 1 879 1 500 1 865 2 500 2 600 2 600

365 7 875 365

365 5 970 365

2 604 1 200 2 896

1 432 1 900 375 1 180 383 1 900 2 138 1 200 1 819 1 050 300 1 050 3 173 2 934 1 200 366
140

1 200 360

16
 3

00

36
5

60
5

73
0

36
5

60
0

4 
04

5
1 

20
0

3 
73

2
1 

20
0

29
81 
20

0
1 

59
4

36
5

252 1 050
300

1 050 252

6 532 1 200 550 2 250 1 200 2 250 508 950 300
950

300 950 509 5 700

49
9

1 
20

0
5 

30
1

7 
00

0

10
 3

00

36
5

5 
87

0
15

0
3 

55
0

36
5

1 
70

0
4 

17
0

2 
30

0

2 
15

0

8 235 5 700 4 465 5 700

30
0

80
0 30

0

350

1 
40

0

365 7 878 365 2 300 150 6 842 365 3 770 1 700 365

2 075

1 430 5 740 1 430

6 
63

5
36

5

365 1 800 150 3 520
365

9 292

365 5 520 150 2 200

2 420 100 1 100 100
1 100

365 4 970 365 4 465 365 4 970 365

5 
43

5

1 
57

5
1 

20
0

29
5

1 
20

0
1 

16
5

4 
43

5
1 

57
8

1 
20

0
1 

65
8

10
0

88
0

1 394
2 400 533

3 472 1 075

40
500

142 15
0

50
0

92
6

1 
70

0
3 

93
5

15
0

2 
90

0
15

0
1 

10
0

36
5

6 
00

0

15
0

1 
10

0
15

0

1 550 150 1 820

1 820 1 700

1 950 1 820

1 905

1 
66

5
1 

50
0

1 
60

0
90

0
1 

41
4

98
0

1 
25

2
98

0
1 

23
9

1 550 150 1 200 150 2 920

2 
25

0
1 

41
5

5 
35

7

4 500 1 700

101
Chodba
31,23 m2
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Chodba
10,66 m2

103
Kancelář
12,04 m2
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11,00 m2
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Kuchyňka
8,08 m2
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Výlevka
1,71 m2
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6,70 m2
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Sklad
4,84 m2
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19,73 m2
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9,59 m2
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Kancelář
8,06 m2
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19,60 m2
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Prodejna
46,54 m2
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Chodba
8,99 m2
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Umývárna
6,13 m2
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2,27 m2
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Šatna
24,48 m2
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Sklad
16,33 m2

208
Garáž
53,13 m2

209
Sklad
36,77 m2
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PASPORTIZACE STAVBY na ul. Josefa Sousedíka 1142, 755 01 
Vsetín

PASPORT - PŮDORYS SO 01, SO 
02
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